Blackpool Transport

Fleetwood - Starr Gate

via Promenade

Monday to Thursday

Commences 06 September 2021

Service No
Fleetwood Freeport
Fleetwood Ferry
Albert Square
Larkholme Lane
Cleveleys Crescent
Norbreck Castle
Cliffs Hotel

West Street Promenade
Manchester Square
Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

Starr Gate - Fleetwood

via Promenade

Monday to Thursday

Commences 06 September 2021

Service No
Starr Gate

Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach

West Street Promenade
Cabin

Norbreck Castle
Victoria Square
Larkholme Parade
Fleetwood Ferry
Fleetwood Freeport

0759
0800
0808
0817
0823
0829
0837
0842
0848
0854

1
0700
0704
0715
0727
0734
0742
0748
0756

1

0829
0830
0838
0847
0853
0859
0907
0912
0918
0924

1
0730
0734
0745
0757
0804
0812
0818
0826

0859
0900
0908
0917
0923
0929
0937
0942
0948
0954

1
0900
0904
0918
0930
0937
0945
0951
1001
1007

0915

0921
0931
0940
0946
0953
1006
1012
1018
1024

Then
At

Then
At

30
34
48
00
07
15
21
31
37

45

51
01
10
16
23
36
42
48
54

00
04
18
30
37
45
51
01
07

15

21
31
40
46
53
06
12
18
24

Until

Until

1
1630
1634
1648
1700
1707
1715
1721
1731
1737

1745

1751
1801
1810
1816
1823
1836
1842
1848
1854

1
1700
1704
1718
1730
1737
1745
1751
1801

1815
1816
1824
1833
1839
1845
1853
1858
1904
1910

1
1745
1749
1800
1812
1819
1827
1833
1841

1
1815
1819
1830
1842
1849
1857
1903
1911



Blackpool Transport

Fleetwood - Starr Gate 1
via Promenade
Friday

Commences 10 September 2021
Service No 1 1
Fleetwood Freeport
Fleetwood Ferry 0759 0829
Albert Square 0800 0830
Larkholme Lane 0808 0838
Cleveleys Crescent 0817 0847
Norbreck Castle 0823 0853
Guildford Avenue
Cliffs Hotel 0829 0859
Queen Street
West Street Promenade 0837 0907
Manchester Square 0842 0912
Pleasure Beach 0848 0918
Starr Gate 0854 0924
Starr Gate - Fleetwood 1
via Promenade
Friday

Commences 10 September 2021
Service No 1 1
Starr Gate 0700 0730
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0704 0734
West Street Promenade 0715 0745
Queen Street
Cabin 0727 0757
Guilford Avenue
Norbreck Castle 0734 0804
Victoria Square 0742 0812
Larkholme Parade 0748 0818
Fleetwood Ferry 0756 0826

Fleetwood Freeport

0859
0900
0908
0917
0923

0929

0937
0942
0948
0954

0900
0904
0918

0930

0937
0945
0951
1001
1007

0915

0921
0931
0940
0946

0953

1006
1012
1018
1024

Then
At

Then
At

30
34
48

00

07
15
21
31
37

45

51
01
10
16

23

36
42
48
54

00
04
18

30

37
45
51
01
07

15

21

40
46

53
06
12

18
24

Until

Until

1630
1634
1648

1700

1707
1715
1721
1731
1737

1
1745

1751
1801
1810
1816

1823

1836
1842
1848
1854

1
1700
1704
1718

1730

1737
1745
1751
1801

1815
1816

1824 Then

1833

1939

1849

1
1745
1749
1800

1812

1819
1827
1833
1841

At

1
1815
1819
1830

1842

1849
1857
1903
1911

45
46
54
03

09
15
19

1900

1909
1916
1924
1930
1938

15
16

33

39

45
49

Then
At

Until

30

39
46
54
00
08

2145
2146
2154
2203

2209

2215
2219

00

09

24

30
38

2215
2216
2224
2233

2239

2245
2249

Until

2130

2139
2146
2154
2200
2208

2200

2209
2216
2224
2230
2238



Blackpool Transport

Fleetwood - Starr Gate

via Promenade

Saturday

Commences 11 September 2021

Service No
Fleetwood Freeport
Fleetwood Ferry
Albert Square
Larkholme Lane
Cleveleys Crescent
Norbreck Castle
Guildford Avenue
Cliffs Hotel

Queen Street

West Street Promenade
Manchester Square
Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

Starr Gate - Fleetwood

via Promenade

Saturday

Commences 11 September 2021

Service No
Starr Gate

Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach

West Street Promenade
Queen Street

Cabin

Norbreck Castle
Guilford Avenue
Victoria Square
Larkholme Parade
Fleetwood Ferry
Fleetwood Freeport

0859
0900
0908
0917
0923

0929

0937
0942
0948
0954

0900
0904
0923

0936
0944

0952
0958
1008
1014

0930

0936
0946
0955
1001

1008

1023
1031
1039
1047

Then
At

Then
At

30
34
53

06
14

22
28
38
44

00

06
16
25
31

38

53
01
09
17

00
04
23

36
44

52
58
08
14

30

36
46
55
01

08
23
31

39
47

Unitl

Until

1630
1634
1653

1706
1714

1722
1728
1738
1744

1
1730

1736
1746
1755
1801

1808

1823
1831
1839
1847

1
1700
1704
1723

1736
1744

1752
1758
1808

1
1800

1806
1816
1825
1831

1838
1848

1745
1749
1800

1812
1819

1827
1833
1841

1845

1846 Then

1854
1903

1909
1915
1919

1833
1842
1849

1857
1903
1911

At

1900

1909 Then

1916
1924
1930
1938

15
16
24
33

39
45

At

45
46
54
03

09
15
19

30

46
54
00
08

Until

00
09

16
24
30
38

2215
2216
2224
2233

2239

2245
2249

Unitl

2130
2139

2146
2154
2200
2208

2200
2209

2216
2224
2230
2238



Blackpool Transport

Fleetwood - Starr Gate 1
via Promenade
Sunday

Commences 05 September 2021
Service No 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fleetwood Freeport 0930 00 30 1700
Fleetwood Ferry 0859 1735 1755 1815
Albert Square 0900 0936 Then 06 36 Until 1706 1736 1756 1816
Larkholme Lane 0908 0946 At 16 46 1716 1746 1806 1824
Cleveleys Crescent 0917 0955 25 55 1725 1755 1815 1833
Norbreck Castle 0923 1001 31 01 1731 1801 1821 1839
Cliffs Hotel 0929 1008 38 08 1738 1808 1828 1845
Blackpool North Station 0933 1018 48 18 1748 1818 1838 1849
West Street Promenade 0937 1023 53 23 1753 1823 1843 1853
Manchester Square 0942 1031 01 31 1801 1831 1851 1858
Pleasure Beach 0948 1039 09 39 1809 1839 1859 1904
Starr Gate 0954 1047 17 47 1817 1847 1907 1910
Starr Gate - Fleetwood 1
via Promenade
Sunday

Commences 05 September 2021
Service No 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Starr Gate 0900 30 00 1530 1600 1630 1700 1745 1815
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0904 34 04 1534 1604 1634 1704 1749 1819
West Street Promenade 0923 Then 53 23 Until 1553 1623 1653 1723 1800 1830
Blackpool North Station 0926 At 56 26 1556 1626 1656 1726 1803 1833
Cabin 0936 06 36 1606 1636 1706 1736 1812 1842
Norbreck Castle 0944 14 44 1614 1644 1714 1744 1819 1849
Victoria Square 0952 22 52 1622 1652 1722 1752 1827 1857
Larkholme Parade 0958 28 58 1628 1658 1728 1758 1833 1903
Fleetwood Ferry 1008 38 08 1638 1708 1738 1808 1841 1911

Fleetwood Freeport 1014 44 14 1644
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